About us
G
re
e
n
 &
 L
o

·L uminous Flux: 150000lm
·L uminous Efficacy: 150 lm/w
·C RI: >70
·B eam Angle: 25°
·L ED Quantity: 480
·L ight Transmittance: 0.92
·I P Level: IP65
·O perating Temperature: -40~40℃
· Preservation Temperature: -40~90℃
· Lifespan: 50,000h
·W arranty: 5years
·N et Weight: 32.2 kg
·G ross Weight: 34.3 kg
·C arton Size: 855*675*260mm
Model NO. Power Input voltage Lumen DriverBeam angle
90-305V AC 60000lm 400W LL-PF400 MEANWELL/ SONSEN15°/30°/60°
Chipset
Philips SMD3030
Ra
70
90-305V AC 90000lm 600W LL-PF600 15°/30°/60° Philips SMD3030 70
90-305V AC 120000lm 800W LL-PF800 15°/30°/60° Philips SMD3030 70
90-305V AC 180000lm 1200W LL-PF1200 15°/30°/60° Philips SMD3030 70
90-305V AC 240000lm 1600W LL-PF1600 15°/30°/60° Philips SMD3030 70
90-305V AC 75000lm 500W LL-PX500 15°/30°/60° Philips SMD3030 70
90-305V AC 150000lm 1000W LL-PX1000 15°/30°/60° Philips SMD3030 70
90-305V AC 75000lm 500W LL-PB500 15°/30°/60° Philips SMD3030 70
MEANWELL/ SONSEN
MEANWELL/ SONSEN
MEANWELL/ SONSEN
MEANWELL/ SONSEN
MEANWELL/ SONSEN
MEANWELL/ SONSEN
MEANWELL/ SONSEN
90-305V AC 150000lm 1000W LL-PB1000 15°/30°/60° Philips SMD3030 70 MEANWELL/ SONSEN
LL-PF1200 LL-PF1600LL-PF400
LL-PX500
LL-PF600 LL-PF800
IP

· CRI: >70
· Beam Angle: 120°
· LED: SMD2835
· LED Quantity: 210 PCS
· Light Transmittance: 0.92
· IP Level: IP65
· Operating Temperature: -40~40℃
· Lifespan: 50,000h
· Warranty: 5years
· Dimension(D*H): Φ280*132mm
· Net Weight: 2 kg
· Gross Weight: 2.3 kg
· Q'ty/Carton: 1 pcs
· Carton Size: 330*330*17mm
Model NO. Power Input voltage Lumen Ra Beam angle
100-277V AC 13000-15000lm 100W LL-UFO100-X130/X150 >70 120°
Dimension
Φ33*17CM
100-277V AC 19500-22500lm 150W LL-UFO150-X130/X150  >70 120°
100-277V AC 26000-30000lm 200W LL-UFO200-X130/X150  >70 120° Φ44.5*18CM
100-277V AC 31200-36000lm 240W LL-UFO240-X130/X150  >70 120° Φ44.5*20CM
Φ40*17CM
UFO LED High Bay Light
16

·W orking Temperature: -25℃～60℃
· Life span of Light Source: ≧50000 H
·I P Grade: IP54
·B ody Materials: Aluminum Alloy + acrylic
·L ighting Guide Plate: PS
·L amp Shell Color: White/Silver
·M ounting: Recessed
·F unction Options: Non-dimmable and Dimmable available
·C arton Size: 460*350*400mm(40pcs)
·G ross Weight: 15 kg (40pcs)
Model NO. Power LumenSize
LL-PL-R90
LED Panel Light
3W 90*8.5mm 90-100LM
LL-PL-R90 3W 90*8.5mm 90-100LM
Model NO. Power LumenSize
LL-PL-R170 12W 170*8.5mm 650-700LM
Model NO. Power LumenSize
LL-PL-S90 3W 90*90*8.5mm 160-180LM
Model NO. Power LumenSize
LL-PL-R120 6W 120*8.5mm 250-260LM
LL-PL-R145 9W 150*8.5mm 500-550LM
LL-PL-R200 15W 195*8.5mm 90-1000LM
LL-PL-R225 18W 225*8.5mm 1100-1150LM
LL-PL-R300 24W 300*8.5mm 1850-1900LM
LL-PL-S120 6W 120*120*8.5mm 350-420LM
LL-PL-S145 9W 150*150*8.5mm 600-680LM
LL-PL-S170 12W 170*170*8.5mm 850-950LM
LL-PL-S195 15W 195*195*8.5mm 1200-1300LM
LL-PL-S225 18W 225*225*8.5mm 1400-1600LM
LL-PL-S300 24W 300*300*8.5mm 1900-2200LM
31
Features:
· Model: LL-SPLS-170X170
· Power（±10%）: 12W

· LED Type: SMD2835
· LED Q'ty: 60 PCS
· CCT(K): 3000K / 4000K / 6000K
· CIR(Ra): ≥80
· Beam angle: 120°
· Working Temperature: -25℃～60℃
· Storage Temperature: -40℃～80℃
· Lumen Maintenance: >85% (5000Hrs)
· Life span of Light Source: ≧50000 H
· IP Grade: IP54
· Body Materials: Aluminum Alloy + acrylic
· Product Dimension: 180*180*40mm
· Carton Size: 530*430*227mm(20pcs)
· Gross Weight: 15 kg (20pcs)
Model NO. Power LumenSize
LL-SPL-R120 6W 120*35mm 350-420LM
Model NO. Power LumenSize Model NO. Power LumenSizeModel NO. Power LumenSize
LL-SPL-R170 12W 170*35mm 850-950LM
LL-SPL-R225 18W 225*35mm 1400-1500LM
LL-SPL-R300 24W 300*35mm 1900-2100LM
LL-SPLS-120X120 6W 120*35mm 350-420LM
LL-SPLS-170X170 12W 170*35mm 850-950LM
LL-SPLS-225X225 18W 225*35mm 1400-1500LM
LL-SPLS-300X300 24W 300*35mm 1900-2100LM
LED SMART LIGHT
Bathroom Lighting,Living Room Lighting, Home
Theater Lighting, Commercial Ceiling Down
Lighting, Office LED Lighting, Den Lighting, Pot

·L umen（±10%）Lm: 600lm(max), 0lm(min)
·C CT(K): 2700K-6500K+RGB 16+million kinds
·B rightness: 2%-100%
·C IR(Ra): >80
·B eam angle: 220°
·B ase: E27 / E26 / B22
·W orking Temperature: -20℃～40℃
· Storage Temperature: -30℃～60℃
· Life span of Light Source: ≧50000 H
·I P Grade: IP20
·P roduct Size: 60*118mm
·N et Weight: 80g
·C arton Size: 650*345*300mm(100pcs)
·G ross weight: 12 kg(100pcs)
Model NO. Power Size
7W ¢60*118 LL-A60-2.4G/WIFI/BLE-7W
Lumen Input
100-240V
Color
RGB+W /
RGB+(2700-6500)
Base
E27/E26/B22
Control
2.4G Remoter / Bluetooth or WIFI or Voice Control
9W ¢60*118 LL-A60-WIFI/BLE-9W 100-240V RGB+W E27/E26/B22 Bluetooth or WIFI or Voice Control
5W ¢50*72 LL-GU10-IR/BLE-5W 230LM/350LM 100-240V Gu10 IR controller / Bluetooth or WIFI or Voice Control
9W ¢63*94 LL-R63-BLE-9W 720LM 100-240V RGB+W E27/E26/B22 Bluetooth or WIFI or Voice Control
800LM(max)
5W ¢60*108 LL-A60-IR-5W 230LM 100-240V RGB+W E27/E26/B22 IR controller control RGBW bulb
RGB /
RGB+(2700-6500)
230LM/560LM
LL-A60-5W / 7W / 9W LL-R63-9W LL-GU10-5W LL-R63-9W
4.5W ¢37*100 LL-C37-BLE-4.5W 350LM 100-240V 2700-6500 E14 Bluetooth or WIFI or Voice Control
34
Features:
· Model: LL-BPL-595X595-RGB-40W
· Power（±10%）: 40W

·B ase: E27/E26/B22
·L ED Qty: 7PCS
·L ED Power:1W
· Lifetime: 30000H(25℃)
· CE and ROHS approved
Model NO. Base Color Lumen Product sizeInput voltageBeam angle
E14/B15/E27/E26/B22 2700-6500K 210LM
350LM
LL-G45-3W
LL-G45-5W
200°
200°
Φ45×75mm100-265VAC
G45(E27) G60, G70 G120G45(E14)
2700-6500K Φ45×78mm100-265VAC
400LM LL-G60-5W 200°2700-6500K Φ60×109mm100-265VAC
Power
3.5W
4.5W
5W
E14/B15/E27/E26/B22
E27/E26/B22
560LM LL-G60-7W 200°2700-6500K Φ60×109mm100-265VAC7W E27/E26/B22
750LM LL-G60-9W 200°2700-6500K Φ60×109mm100-265VAC9W E27/E26/B22
900LM/1100LM LL-G60-10W/12W 200°2700-6500K Φ60×118mm100-265VAC10W/11W E27/E26/B22
1300LM LL-G70-13W 200°2700-6500K Φ70×140mm100-265VAC13W E27/E26/B22
1500LM LL-G70-15W 200°2700-6500K Φ70×140mm100-265VAC15W E27/E26/B22
1800LM LL-G120-18W 160°2700-6500K Φ120×158mm100-265VAC18W E27/E26/B22

· Input Voltage: DC24V
· Total Harmonic Distortion: <20%
· Operating Temperature : -30~+45°C
· Storage Temperature : -40~+70°C
· Junction Temperature(Tj) : <70°C(Ta=30°C)
· Life Span: >50000Hrs(Ta=30°C@L70)
· Warranty: 3years
Model NO. Power Input voltage Beam angleRaLength(mm) ColorLED type
DC24V 20/25/30 120°>80LL-L4040-01 ø40*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835
LED Linear Light
Luminosity
90lm/W
100-240VAC 120°>80LL-L4040-02 4000KSMD2835 90lm/W20/25/30 ø40*1000/1200/1500mm
100-265VAC 120°>80LL-L4040-03 4000K 90lm/W20/25/30 ø40*1000/1200/1500mm SMD2835
30/40/50 200°>80LL-L6060-01 ø60*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 100lm/W
200°>80LL-L6060-02 4000KSMD2835 100lm/W30/40/50 ø60*1000/1200/1500mm
100-240VAC
220-240VAC
40/45 200°>80LL-L8080-01 ø80*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 100lm/W100-240VAC
200°>80LL-L8080-02 4000KSMD2835 100lm/W40/45/50 ø80*1000/1200/1500mm
100-277VAC 200°>80LL-L8080-03 4000K 100lm/W40/45/50 ø80*1000/1200/1500mm SMD2835
220-240VAC
49
Features:
· Description: Jointable LED linear light
· Item NO. :LL-L5035-01
· Power: 40W/50W/60W
· LED: 192pcs SMD2835 / 240pcs SMD2835 288pcs SMD2835
· Luminous Flux: 3200LM/ 4000LM/ 4800LM
· Size(W*H*L): 50*35*1000mm / 50*35*1200mm / 50*35*1500mm
· CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
· CRI: > Ra80
· Beam Angle:100°
· IP Grade: IP40
· Input Voltage: 100-277VAC
· Total Harmonic Distortion: <20%
· Operating Temperature : -30~+45°C
· Storage Temperature : -40~+70°C
· Junction Temperature(Tj) : <70°C(Ta=30°C)
· Life Span: >50000Hrs(Ta=30°C@L70)
· Warranty: 5years
Model NO. Power(W) Input voltage Beam angleRaLength(mm) ColorLED type
200-240VAC 30/32/60 120°>80LL-L5656-01 56*65*1000/1200/2000/2400mm 4000KSMD2835
Luminosity
90lm/W
100-240VAC 30/36/54/60 120°>80LL-L5656-02 56*65*1000/1200/2000/2400mm 4000KSMD2835 90lm/W
100-240VAC 22 120°>80LL-L4245-01 42*45*1000/1200mm 4000KSMD2835 90lm/W
100-277VAC 40/50/60 100°>80LL-L5035-01 50*35*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
200-240VAC 40/50/60 100°>80LL-L5035-02 50*35*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
200-240VAC 30/40/50 100°>80LL-L5035-X1 50*35*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
100-277VAC 30/40/50 100°>80LL-L5035-X2 50*35*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
40/50/60 110°>80LL-L7535-01/02 75*35*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W220-240VAC
40/50/60 110°>80LL-L7535-03/04 75*35*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W100-277VAC
LL-L5035 LL-L7535LL-L5656 LL-L4245
50
Features:
· Description: Up and down LED Linear Light
· Item NO. :LL-L3583-02
· Power: 30W/40W/54W/60W
· LED: 288pcs SMD2835 / 324pcs SMD2835 / 384pcs SMD2835 / 384pcs SMD2835
· Luminous Flux: 26500LM/ 3250LM/ 4250LM/ 5050LM
· Size(W*H*L): 35*83*1000mm / 35*83*1200mm / 35*83*2000mm /35*83*2400mm
· CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
· CRI: > Ra80
· Beam Angle:120°
· IP Grade: IP40
· Input Voltage: 100-240VAC
· Total Harmonic Distortion: <20%
· Operating Temperature : -30~+45°C
· Storage Temperature : -40~+70°C
· Junction Temperature(Tj) : <70°C(Ta=30°C)
· Life Span: >50000Hrs(Ta=30°C@L70)
· Warranty: 3years
Model NO. Power Input voltage Beam angleRaLength(mm) ColorLED type
LED Linear Light
Luminosity
200-240VAC 30/40/50 100°>80LL-L5070-01 50*70*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
100-277VAC 30/40/50 100°>80LL-L5070-02 50*70*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
200-240VAC 30/60 120°>80LL-L3583-01 35*83*1000/1200/2000/2400mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
100-240VAC 30/40/54/60 120°>80LL-L3583-02 35*83*1000/1200/2000/2400mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
200-240VAC 40/50/60 110°>80LL-L7578-01/02 75*78*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
100-277VAC 40/50/60 110°>80LL-L7578-03/04 75*78*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
200-240VAC 40/50/60 110°>80LL-L7562-01/02 75*62*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
100-277VAC 40/50/60 110°>80LL-L7562-03/04 75*62*1000/1200/1500mm 4000KSMD2835 80lm/W
LL-L7578 LL-L7562LL-L5070 LL-L3583
51
LED GROW LIGHT
Seeding, breeding, garden, bonsai,

 439umol@0.5M, 169umol@1.0M, 91umol@1.5M, 51.2umol@2.0M
Lighting Coverage::0.5M@1.9 , 1.0M@3.9  ,1.5M@5.6 , 2M@7.7· ㎡ ㎡ ㎡ ㎡
· Luminous Efficacy:50-60 lm/w
CRI: >· 70
· Beam Angle: 30°/ 60°/ 90°
IP Level: IP65·
Operating Temperature: -25~40· ℃
· Lifespan: 50,000h
Product size: 337*427*82mm·
Packing size: 61*41*20cm (1PCS/Carton)·
Warranty: 2years·
LL-GLF01-60W LL-GLF02-120W
60W SMD3030(90PCS) 100-240VAC 60°/90°/120°
Red：620-630nm
Blue：455-460 Ip67 Meanwell
LL-GLF02-120W 120W SMD3030(180PCS) 100-240VAC 60°/90°/120°
Red：620-630nm
Blue：455-460 Ip67 Meanwell
LL-GLF03-180W 180W SMD3030(270PCS) 100-240VAC 60°/90°/120°
Red：620-630nm
Blue：455-460 Ip67 Meanwell
LL-GLF04-240W 240W SMD3030(360PCS) 100-240VAC 60°/90°/120°
Red：620-630nm
Blue：455-460 Ip67 Meanwell
LL-GLF05-300W 300W SMD3030(450PCS) 100-240VAC 60°/90°/120°
Red：620-630nm
Blue：455-460 Ip67 Meanwell
LED Linear Light